2026-02-07 06:21:53
Petrol Chain Saw
EA3502S40B
Product Description
35 cm³ • 25 m/s • 16"
Efficient chain saw with high chain speed
An efficient and easy-to-use chain saw for general use. Thanks to its
modern 2-stroke engine, the chainsaw has low consumption and
emission levels. The tool has a 350 mm (16") guide bar and a 1,7
kW engine that generates a chain speed of 25 m/s. Easy start
function.
Product Features
 Automatic chain lubrication
 Blade tensioning from the side
 Light Start Function
 Automatic adjustable blade chain oil pump.
Barcode
88381698610
Product Specifications
Chain Bar Length 300 - 400 mm (12 - 16")
Engine Speed at Max. Torque 7000 min⁻¹
Max. Chain Speed (No Load) 25 m/s
Chain Pitch MA 0.375 "
Chain Speed at Max. Power 25,0 m/s
Chain Gauge 0,050 "
Vibration Level (3 axes) at Rear Handle 5,0 m/s²
Sound Pressure Level 100 dB(A)
Chain Oil Tank 0,29 L
Vibration Uncertainty (K Factor) 2,0 m/s²
Product Dimensions (L x W x H): 415 x 269 x 273 mm
Sound Power Level (LWA) 110 dB(A)
Displacement 35 cc
Product net weight (new) 4,4 kg
Vibration Level (3 axes) at Front Handle 4,9 m/s²
Noise Uncertainty (K Factor) 2,5 dB(A)
Engine Speed at Max. Power 1,7 kW
Chain Gauge 1,3 mm
Number of Drive Links 56
Tool Category Tree Care and Hedge Care
No load speed 10 000 min⁻¹
Fuel Tank Capacity 0,4 L
More info